
LETG Jail

In Custody 11-02-2025 12:30

Photo MNI Name Sex Age Booking # Intake Date Charges Bail\Bond

160043 AMUNDSON, MITCHELL DENNIS M 30 3801
11-02-2025
01:05

G - COURTPENDING - 169A.25.1AC

2ND DEGREE DWI

M - COURTPENDING - 169A.201(2)

DWI UNDER CONTROLLED
SUBSTANCE

G - COURTPENDING - 169A.20.2AC

TEST REFUSAL

M - COURTPENDING - 609.50.1(2)

OBSTRUCT LEGAL PROCESS

M - COURTPENDING - 171.24.2(A)

DRIVING AFTER REVOCATION

M - COURTPENDING - 168.36.2

ILLEGAL USE OF LICENSE PLATES

M - COURTPENDING - 168.09.4

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

Amount \
With Conds

Bail
Received

Bond
Received

0.00  \  0.00 0.00  0.00  

5715 Bane, Mitchell Edward M 32 3798
10-29-2025
19:35

F - COURTPENDING - 609.53.1

76-
CR-
25-
353

Receiving Stolen Property

F - COURTPENDING - 609.487.3

Fleeing a Peace Officer in a Motor
Vehicle

Amount \
With Conds

Bail
Received

Bond
Received

0.00  \  0.00 0.00  0.00  

26703
LANDIS, MATTHEW ALEXANDER
RICHARD

M 44 3799
10-29-2025
19:48

F - COURTPENDING - 243.166.5(a)(1)

Predatory Offender - Knowingly commits
act or

M - COURTPENDING - 609.224.1(2)

Assault-5th Deg-Inflict or Attempt Bodily
Har

Amount \
With Conds

Bail
Received

Bond
Received

0.00  \  0.00 0.00  0.00  


